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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
5/1/24 Wed. St. Joseph the Worker 743 743 744 744 745 745 1140 1141 1141 1141 1142 
5/2/24 Thu. St. Athanasius 1145 754 755 755 757 757 1432 1432 1432 1432 1142 
5/3/24 Fri. Sts. Philip and James 765 1394 1145 1395 1145 1395 1145 1146 1146 1146 1147 
5/4/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 775 775 776 776 778 778 541 541 541 541 542 
5/5/24 Sun. 6th Week in Easter 786 787 788 788 789 790 545 545 545 545 546 
5/6/24 Mon. 6th Week in Easter 798 798 799 799 799 800 548 548 548 549 549 
5/7/24 Tue. 6th Week in Easter 808 808 809 809 809 810 551 551 551 551 552 
5/8/24 Wed. Evening Prayer I 559 559 560 560 560 560 561 561 561 561 562 
5/9/24 Thu. Ascension 565 565 565 565 566 566 567 567 567 568 568 
5/10/24 Fri. 6th Week in Easter 841 841 842 842 843 843 571 572 572 573 1162 
5/11/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 851 851 852 852 853 854 577 577 577 578 578 
5/12/24 Sun. 7th Week in Easter 861 862 862 863 864 864 581 581 582 582 582 
5/13/24 Mon. 7th Week in Easter 872 873 873 873 874 874 584 584 585 585 585 
5/14/24 Tue. St. Matthias 1392 707 1392 708 1392 710 1392 1393 1149 1393 1149 
5/15/24 Wed. 7th Week in Easter 892 892 893 893 894 894 590 590 590 590 591 
5/16/24 Thu. 7th Week in Easter 902 902 903 903 904 904 592 593 593 593 593 
5/17/24 Fri. 7th Week in Easter 912 912 913 913 914 914 595 595 596 596 596 
5/18/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 599 599 600 600 600 601 601 601 601 602 602 
5/19/24 Sun. Pentecost 605 605 606 606 607 607 608 608 608 608 609 
5/20/24 Mon. Mary, Mother of the Church 872 873 873 873 874 874 1380 1380 1381 1381 MISSAL 
5/21/24 Tue. 7th Week in Ordinary Time 882 882 883 883 884 884 885 885 885 885 886 
5/22/24 Wed. 7th Week in Ordinary Time 892 892 893 893 894 894 895 895 895 895 896 
5/23/24 Thu. 7th Week in Ordinary Time 902 902 902 903 903 904 904 905 905 905 MISSAL 
5/24/24 Fri. 7th Week in Ordinary Time 911 912 913 913 914 914 914 914 915 915 915 
5/25/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 641 641 641 642 642 642 643 643 644 644 645 
5/26/24 Sun. Trinity Sunday 645 707 646 708 646 710 646 646 646 646 647 
5/27/24 Mon. 8th Week in Ordinary Time 942 943 943 944 945 945 946 946 946 946 947 
5/28/24 Tue. 8th Week in Ordinary Time 953 953 954 954 955 956 956 956 957 957 957 
5/29/24 Wed. 8th Week in Ordinary Time 963 963 964 964 965 965 966 967 967 967 968 
5/30/24 Thu. 8th Week in Ordinary Time 973 974 974 975 975 976 976 976 977 977 977 
5/31/24 Fri. Visitation of Mary 1156 1378 1156 1379 1156 1379 1157 1157 1157 1157 1158 
 


